24-26

14-16
31-6/2

9-10

11-13

14-16

18-23

18-23

24-July 3

25-30

25-30
JULY

2-7

9-14

9-14

16-21

23-28

23-28

23-28

23-28

30- August 4

30- August 4

30- August 4
AUGUST

6-11

17-19 (Th-Sat)

24-26 (Th-Sat)
SEPTEMBER

15-16

22-24
OCTOBER

6-8

20-22

May 13
27-29

Work Day May
Scholarship Weekend

ROCK LAKE CHRISTIAN ASSEMBLY
CAMP & RETREAT FACILITY

wwwricaorg 989-268-5377 info®@ricaorg

2023 RLCA CAMPS & RETREATS

Craft Retreat
Women'’s Spring Retreat
Family Camp Meeting

K/ 1%t Grader & Parent Camp

2" & 3™ Grade Camp

First Chance Camp w/ Parent, 2"9-4t
Young Women’s Camp, 4t"-8"
Senior High Kayak Trip

Rocky Mt. Hiking Trip, 10t-12t"
7t-9t Grade Camp

5t & 6" Grade Wilderness

High School Camp 1

5t-7t" Grade Camp

High School Backpack Trip
High School Camp 2

Running Camp, 5%-8t
Basketball Camp, 5-8t
Pathfinder Camp, 5-8t"

3 & 4™ Grade Wilderness
Junior & Senior High River Trip
Young Men’s Camp, 4"-8
Young Women’s Wilderness, 5t-8t

34 & 4™ Grade Camp
Handi Camp 1 (Adults)
Handi Camp 2 (Adults)

Rock Laker Gathering
Ladies Retreat

Middle School Retreat
Astronomy Retreat

2023 Additional Events

October 2
October 21

Pam St. Louis
Pam St. Louis
Terry Stickler

Rhonda Gilbert

Heather Harrison

Rhonda Gilbert

Pam St. Louis & Amy Dobyns
Christian Jorgensen

Dale Lautzenheiser

Chase Rotman & Gary Rose I
Adam Carver

Justin Lilley & Joe Wager
Mark Walter & Joe Hogoboom
Luke & Amy Essex

Matt Barnum

Amy Essex

Matthew Koutz

AJ Miller

Adam Carver

Trenton & Ashley Saltsman
Josh Antonopulos

Jane Gordon

Jason Keller
Rich & Kathy Maxwell
Rich & Kathy Maxwell

Leadership Committee
Pam St. Louis

Leadership Committee
Rod Bisher

CMCMEF at RLCA, Family Night
Annual Meeting



