

## ROCK LAKE CHRISTIAN ASSEMBLY CAMP & RETREAT FACILITY

www.rlca.org 989-268-5377 info@rlca.org

## **2023 RLCA CAMPS & RETREATS**

MARCH					
	24-26	Craft Retreat	Pam St. Louis		
APRIL					
	14-16	Women's Spring Retreat	Pam St. Louis		
MAY					
	31-6/2	Family Camp Meeting	Terry Stickler		
JUNE					
	9-10	K / 1 <sup>st</sup> Grader & Parent Camp	Rhonda Gilbert		
	11-13	2 <sup>nd</sup> & 3 <sup>rd</sup> Grade Camp	Heather Harrison		
	14-16	First Chance Camp w/ Parent, 2 <sup>nd</sup> -4 <sup>th</sup>	Rhonda Gilbert		
	18-23	Young Women's Camp, 4th-8th	Pam St. Louis & Amy Dobyns		
	18-23	Senior High Kayak Trip	Christian Jorgensen		
	24-July 3	Rocky Mt. Hiking Trip, 10 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup>	Dale Lautzenheiser		
	25-30	7 <sup>th</sup> -9 <sup>th</sup> Grade Camp	Chase Rotman & Gary Rose III		
	25-30	5 <sup>th</sup> & 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Wilderness	Adam Carver		
JULY	2.7		: .:		
	2-7	High School Camp 1	Justin Lilley & Joe Wager		
	9-14	5 <sup>th</sup> -7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Camp	Mark Walter & Joe Hogoboom		
	9-14	High School Backpack Trip	Luke & Amy Essex		
	16-21	High School Camp 2	Matt Barnum		
	23-28	Running Camp, 5 <sup>th</sup> -8 <sup>th</sup>	Amy Essex		
	23-28	Basketball Camp, 5 <sup>th</sup> -8 <sup>th</sup>	Matthew Koutz		
	23-28	Pathfinder Camp, 5 <sup>th</sup> -8 <sup>th</sup>	AJ Miller		
	23-28	3 <sup>rd</sup> & 4 <sup>th</sup> Grade Wilderness	Adam Carver		
	30- August 4	Junior & Senior High River Trip	Trenton & Ashley Saltsman		
	30- August 4	Young Men's Camp, 4 <sup>th</sup> -8 <sup>th</sup>	Josh Antonopulos		
AUGUS	30- August 4	Young Women's Wilderness, 5 <sup>th</sup> -8 <sup>th</sup>	Jane Gordon		
AUGUS	6-11	3 <sup>rd</sup> & 4 <sup>th</sup> Grade Camp	Jason Keller		
		•	Rich & Kathy Maxwell		
	17-19 (Th-Sat) 24-26 (Th-Sat)	Handi Camp 2 (Adults)	Rich & Kathy Maxwell		
SEPTE	•	Hallul Callip 2 (Adults)	KICH & KULHY WUXWEH		
SEPTE	15-16	Rock Laker Gathering	Leadership Committee		
	22-24	Ladies Retreat	Pam St. Louis		
ОСТОВ		Laules Netileat	r ani st. Louis		
OCTOB	6-8	Middle School Retreat	Leadership Committee		
	20-22	Astronomy Retreat	Rod Bisher		
	20 22	Associating Netreut	nou bisher		

## **2023 Additional Events**

May 13	Work Day May	October 2	CMCMF at RLCA, Family Night
27-29	Scholarship Weekend	October 21	Annual Meeting